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DRIVER PROFILE

2004

～

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

: Kansai Kids Kart、JAF Jr Kart、All Japan Karting Championship

: FIA F-4 Championship  series 2nd

    JAF F-4 East Japan series Champion

    JAF F-4 West Japan series Champion

    JAF F-4 Japan No1 Championship Champion

    SUZUKA circuit motorsport award Rising award

   SRS-F Scholarship Formula Challenge Japan series 2nd

: All Japan F-3 Championship C class series 5th

    SUPER GT Rd6 SUZUKA1000km GT300class 

:  FIA Euro F-3 Championship series 15th

:  FIA F-2 Championship series 13th

    Italy GP race1 1st place

:  All Japan Super Formula Championship [NAKAJIMA RACING #64] Series 16th

SUPER GT 500 class [NAKAJIMA RACING #64] Series 12th

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [NAKAJIMA RACING #64]

Series 12th

SUPER GT 500 class [TEAM KUNIMITSU #100] Series Champion

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING #6]

 Series 9th (QF 2nd-1time, RACE 3rd-1time, scoring 4 races)

 SUPER GT 500 class [TEAM KUNIMITSU #1] Series 4th

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING #5]

 Series 5th(QF 3rd-1time, RACE 3rd-2times, scoring 9 races)

 SUPER GT 500 class [TEAM KUNIMITSU #100] Series 3rd

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING #5]

 Series 6th(QF Pole Position-1time/3rd-1time , RACE 2nd-1time/3rd-1time, 

scoring 6 races)

 SUPER GT 500 class [TEAM KUNIMITSU #100] Series 9th

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING #5]

 SUPER GT 500 class

 

NAME
Birth

Hometown
Height
Weight
Hobbies
Website

: Tadasuke Makino
: １９9７．6．28
: Osaka, Japan
: １77ｃｍ
: ６5ｋｇ
: Drive
: http://team-tadasuke.com/
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2014

2015

～

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023 

2024

: International kart race series 2nd

: All Japan Karting Championship, highest 3rd place

: Suzuka Racing School

 JAF-F4 Championship West Japan series Champion

 JAF-F4 Championship East-West series Champion

JAF-F4 Japan No1 Championship Champion

: FIA-F4 Championship 3 pole positions, 2 wins

   French F4 spot entry, 2nd place

 JAF-F4 Japan No1 Championship Champion

: FIA-F4 Championship, 2 podiums

: FIA-F4 Championship series 2nd

Super Taikyu Series [TEAM 5ZIGEN] Series 3rd

: SUPER FORMULA LIGHTS [TODA RACING #2] Series 2nd

SUPER GT series GT300 class [UPGARAGE #18] Series 8th

 Super Taikyu series ST-Z class [TEAM 5ZIGEN #500] series champion

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING ＃6]

 Series 7th (QF 2nd-2times/3rd-1time, RACE WIN-1time/3rd-1time, scoring 3 races)

 SUPER GT 500 class [Modulo Nakajima Racing＃64] Series 11th

: All Japan Super Formula Championship [DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING ＃6]

 SUPER GT 500 class

NAME
Birth

Hometown
Height
Weight
Hobbies
Website

: Kakunoshin Ohta
: １９９９．６．１６
: Kyoto, Japan
: 171cm
: 61ｋｇ
: reading, running, golf
: https://www.kakunoshinohta.com/
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